g Im Green Acres Land Acquisitions by municipality
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Garden State Preservation Trust period
Fiscal Year 2000 to Fiscal Year 2020

under GSPT FY2000-FY2020

Town
Woodland
West Milford
Vernon
Hamilton
Estell Manor
Jefferson
Hardyston
Rockaway Township
Downe
Maurice River
Mullica
Hopewell Township
Stillwater
Upper Township
Fairfield
Millville
West Amwell
Lawrence
Kinnelon
Ocean Township
Vineland
Freehold Township
Middle Township

Egg Harbor Township

Frankford

County
Burlington
Passaic

Sussex
Atlantic
Atlantic
Morris
Sussex
Morris
Cumberland
Cumberland
Atlantic
Mercer
Sussex
Cape May
Cumberland
Cumberland
Hunterdon
Cumberland
Morris
Ocean
Cumberland
Monmouth
Cape May
Atlantic
Sussex

TOP 25 Towns in Green Acres Preservation

Acres
12,294
11,903
9,963
8,783
8,746
7,321
7,215
6,369
5,412
5,147
4479
4,266
3,847
3,717
3,704
3,620
3,461
3,448
3,269
2,898
2,888
2,875
2,821
2,793
2,598

statistics

top 25 towns by acreage preserved

Does not include Green Acres acquisitions from 1962 thru June 1999



