

Green Acres Land Acquisitions by municipality
Garden State Preservation Trust period
Fiscal Year 2000 to Fiscal Year 2020

TOP 25 Towns in Green Acres Preservation under GSPT FY2000-FY2020			
	Town	County	Acres
#1	Woodland	Burlington	12,294
#2	West Milford	Passaic	11,903
#3	Vernon	Sussex	9,963
#4	Hamilton	Atlantic	8,783
#5	Estell Manor	Atlantic	8,746
#6	Jefferson	Morris	7,321
#7	Hardyston	Sussex	7,215
#8	Rockaway Township	Morris	6,369
#9	Downe	Cumberland	5,412
#10	Maurice River	Cumberland	5,147
#11	Mullica	Atlantic	4,479
#12	Hopewell Township	Mercer	4,266
#13	Stillwater	Sussex	3,847
#14	<b>Upper Township</b>	Cape May	3,717
#15	Fairfield	Cumberland	3,704
#16	Millville	Cumberland	3,620
#17	West Amwell	Hunterdon	3,461
#18	Lawrence	Cumberland	3,448
#19	Kinnelon	Morris	3,269
#20	Ocean Township	Ocean	2,898
#21	Vineland	Cumberland	2,888
#22	Freehold Township	Monmouth	2,875
#23	Middle Township	Cape May	2,821
#24	Egg Harbor Township	Atlantic	2,793
#25	Frankford	Sussex	2,598

## top 25 towns by acreage preserved